B1150, Norwich Road, opposite No. 20 - Traffic Leaving Horstead Towards Coltishall

Speeds & Traffic Count for period 29/12/2024 to 12/01/2024

Number of .
Date Day <5| 5t0<10 | 10to<15 | 15t0<20| 20to <25 | 25t0<30 | 30to <35 | 35to <40( 40 to <45| 45 to <50 50 to <55| 55 to <6060 to <65 |65 to <70 |70 to <75 |75 to <80 |Total Counts Drivers % of Drl'vers
Speeding Speeding
23/03/2025 Sunday 0 3 14 144 1,374 1,939 392 36 2 4 - - - - - - 3,908 434 11
24/03/2025 Monday 0 11 40 372 2,553 3,284 658 92 14 5 - - - - - - 7,029 769 11
25/03/2025 Tuesday 0 129 316 682 2,917 2,902 488 51 11 4 1 - - - - - 7,501 555 7
26/03/2025 Wednesday 0 77 123 552 2,858 3,282 581 67 8 2 1 - - - - - 7,552 660 9
27/03/2025 Thursday 0 193 218 641 2,817 3,122 580 60 6 3 - - - - - - 7,640 649 9
28/03/2025 Friday 0 97 147 553 2,798 3,504 627 60 12 5 - - - - - - 7,804 705 9
29/03/2025 Saturday 0 11 41 261 2,438 3,250 632 67 10 1 - - - - - - 6,711 710 11
30/03/2025 Sunday 0 10 39 247 2,096 3,003 601 62 16 1 - - - - - - 6,075 680 11
31/03/2025 Monday 0 218 259 575 2,537 2,783 496 52 10 3 3 - - - - - 6,936 564 8
01/04/2025 Tuesday 0 257 359 635 2,583 2,751 453 44 5 5 - - - - - - 7,092 507 7
02/04/2025 Wednesday 0 156 297 668 2,619 2,801 538 56 10 3 - - - - - - 7,147 606 9
03/04/2025 Thursday 0 165 118 450 2,630 3,303 582 57 9 2 1 1 - - - - 7,317 651 9
04/04/2025 Friday 0 18 108 605 3,188 3,212 598 52 10 4 1 - - - - - 7,796 665 9
05/04/2025 Saturday 0 7 55 251 2,192 3,240 640 70 17 3 1 - - - - - 6,476 731 11
06/04/2025 Sunday 0 - 5 17 97 252 103 19 2 1 1 - - - - - 497 126 25
Column Totals 0 1,352 2,139 6,653 35,697 42,628 7,969 845 142 46 9 1 - - - - 97,481 9,012
Those doing 30 mph and less= 88,469 91%
Those doing more than 30mph = 9,012 9%
| 97,481

The criteria your local Community Speed Watch Teams have to abide by is that only vehicles traveling at 35mph or over is set as the speed recorded before any action will be undertaken by the Norfolk Police & Safety Camera Partnership.
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